(€l TECNOINOX

SE CLASSIC SALAMANDER WITH MOVABLE
RADIANT PLATE

216043 - SE60/4CB

SPECIFICATIONS

CLASSIC ELECTRIC SALAMANDERS. Classic SE electric salamanders are the best seller of the
range

on international markets. Tecnoinox Classic electric Salamanders come in new improved versions and
are more attractive, Safer and even easier to use.
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Classic SE electric salamanders are the best seller of the range
on international markets.

¢ AISI 304 Satin-finished stainless steel.

 Easy-to-clean Incoloy tilting heating elements in the upper
movable deck.

* Drip trays and chrome-plated grids are removable,

with heating resistant handle.

* Rounded corners.

* Adjustable feet.

* Possibility of fixing to the wall.

* The best usability with the redesigned control panel.

» Handle insulated by a Bakelite spacer and an enhanced shielding
of the surfaces for high safety.

 Two independent cooking zones for the SE60 and SE80 models.
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TECHNICAL DATA

Total Power
EL Power
Frequency

Voltage

Heating Surfaces
Cooking surface
Heating Areas
IPX

Width

4 kW
4 kwW
50/60 Hz

380-415 3N~
\%

1n°
60x35 cm
2n°

3

60 cm

Depth
Height
Packaging Width
Packaging Depth

Packaging Height
Net Weight
Gross Weight

Volume

54,8 cm
50 cm
71cm

6lcm

71cm

51,4 kg
59,4 kg
0,31 m3

ACCESSORIES

e 9003: PAIR OF WALL MOUNT SUPPORT FOR QSE-SE SALAMANDERS
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